
*Maximum power calculated
  with Yamaha 4T outboard engines.

Standard Features

1 F.R.P. One piece stringer
1 Integral molded F.R.P. deck
1 Starboard steering console
2 Swivel chair with cushion
1 Transom well
1 F.R.P. Transom cover
1 Aluminum transom plate
1 F.R.P. Stern removable bench
1 Bow lounge
2 Bow compartments with hatch
1 F.R.P Glove box
1 Boat cushion set
1 18 Gal Fuel tank
1 Fuel system
1 Basic electrical system
1 Navigation lights
1 Polyethylene rub rail

1 Mechanical steering system
1 3" cable boot
4 6" Stainless steel cleat
1 Stainless steel skene bow chocks
3 12" Bow stainless steel handrail
1 Tempered glass windshield
4 Cup holder
3 3/8" Stainless steel bow and stern eyes
1 1/2" Bronze drain plug

Overview

Specifications
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1.

Length (LOA)
Beam
Maximum height
Maximum load
Maximum power
Dry weight
Transom height

15.55'
6.10'
2.72'

992 Lb
* 115hp
1212Lb

20"

4.74 m
1.86 m
0.83 m
450 Kg

550 Kg
0.50 m

The Bow Rider 160 is a 16 feet sport boat specially designed for short trips in coastal, riverside and sheltered waters. It is a light 
boat, easy to transport on a trailer and suitable for water sports like skiing.
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Bow Rider 160



Comfortable spaces.

Excellent navigation for its stability and easy drive.

Capacity for 1 engine of 115 hp.

Optional accessories

1 85 A/h Plastic battery box
1 Single engine single battery switch
1 1100 GPH bilge pump
1 Canvas awning set
1 Access ladder
1 Stainless steel ski pole
1 Audio system
1 Polyurethane paint graphic (set of 2 letters)
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Eduardoño S.A.S can make improvements and/or Updates of its products and its technical sheet.
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